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Cnty Round 1

1 CRO  Ana Marija Rebic [1]

2  Bye 1

3 ITA  Margherit Casalegno

4 MNE  Nadja Knezevic

5  Bye 9

6 BIH  Natalija Sulaver

7  Bye 7

8 BUL  Raya Petkova [7]

9 POL  Sonia Antczak [3]

10  Bye 3

11 JPN  Isuzu Kawaguchi

12 CRO  Polina Car

13 CZE  Anna Pospisilova

14 AUS  Zoe Cowles

15  Bye 5

16 LAT  Tina Jansone [5]

17 CRO  Lana Mravak [8]

18  Bye 6

19 ITA  Nicole Scarpino

20 SVK  Terezia Slobodnikova

21 UKR  Amaliia Bakumenko

22 DEN  M. Dianati

23  Bye 4

24 JPN  Mio Ohta [4]

25 SWE  Mila Berta [6]

26  Bye 8

27 ESP  Miku Matsuo

28  Bye 10

29 POL  Hanna Cyronek

30 RUS  Margarita Khusanova

31  Bye 2

32 BUL  Maya Micheva [2]

Round 2

 Ana Marija Rebic [1]
 

 Nadja Knezevic
 6-0 6-0 

 Natalija Sulaver
 

 Raya Petkova [7]
 

 Sonia Antczak [3]
 

 Polina Car
 7-5 6-2 

 Zoe Cowles
 2-6 7-6(11) [10-5] 

 Tina Jansone [5]
 

 Lana Mravak [8]
 

 Nicole Scarpino
 6-0 6-0 

 Amaliia Bakumenko
 6-0 6-0 

 Mio Ohta [4]
 

 Mila Berta [6]
 

 Miku Matsuo
 

 Hanna Cyronek
 6-3 6-4 

 Maya Micheva [2]
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